Field Stats

Date Field: Date/Time Opened equals Custom (2/1/2025 to 2/28/2025)

Department 1
Animal Care and Control

Subtotal
Total

Service Request: Type Name |
Wildlife Assistance in Living Quarters
Vicious Animal Complaint

Trap Pick-Up

Stray Animal Complaint

Report an Injured Animal

Pet Wellness Check Request
Nuisance Animal Complaint
Coyote Interaction Complaint
Animal In Trap Complaint
Animal Business Complaint
Animal Bite Investigation
Animal Abandoned

Agency Assists

Record Count
79
400
6
966
521
334
445
245
7
2
61
125
74
3265
3265



